Dan Johnson

PERSONAL REAL ESTATE CORPORATION

PEMBERTON
Ho

+ ESTABLISHED 1387+

Information Package

For

3519 Hidden Oaks Cres, Cobble Hill




PEMBERTON
HOL[§ES/

1]
l. e Py

3519 Hidden Oaks Cres

Wonderful family home in Cobble Hill! This 4 bed/3 bath home has a great layout. The main floor has a
welcoming entrance flooded with natural light leading to the bright living and dining rooms to your right.
The spacious kitchen is just off the dining room and features wood cabinetry, an eating nook surrounded by
windows looking out to the mature trees, and a skylight. The generous family room and kitchen are open to
each other, perfect for entertaining! Also on the main floor is the master suite with 4pc ensuite including a
soaker tub, 2 more good-sized bedrooms, the 4pc main bath, and the laundry. Downstairs is a large rec
room with a wetbar and fireplace, the 4th bedroom, 3pc bath, and storage. The back yard is a quiet private
oasis. A double garage and RV parking make this home complete. Call your agent to view today!

Area Cobble Hill Age 1997
Bedrooms 4 Taxes 4308
Priced at Bathrooms 3 Tax Year 2021
$999,500 Lot Size 11761.2 MLS# 897482
Floor Space 2904 Parking

(250) 746-8123
wrkndyou@gmail.com
ww.DuncanBCRealEstate.ca
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Rooms Listing Summary
RoomTvpe Level Dim/Pcs MLS®: 897482 List Price: $999,500
Bathroom Lower 3-Piece Status: Active Orig Price: $999,500
Bedroom Lower 21'9x10'0| sub Type: SF Det Sold Price:
Other Lower 9'8x15'6 DOM: 0 Pend Date:
Rec Room Lower 24'6x13'7 ) )
Storage Lower 54x137 Taxes: $4,308 Strata Fee: $525
Bathroom Main 4-Piece | 2022 Asmt: $887,000 Title: Frhld/Str
Bedroom Main 10'1x10'0
Bedroom Main 10'1x10'0 Remarks
Dining Room main 122x128] Wonderful family home in Cobble Hilll This 4
En % Main 4-Pi bed/3 bath home has a great layout. The
= tsu' e Ma! oy '?g% main floor has a welcoming entrance
F" “?‘I”Cs Ma!" ] 8')1( 103/ flooded with natural light leading to the bright
K.e;mh' y Room Ma!” 10,0X12,7 living and dining rooms to your right. The
. LI C zn Ma!" 91 ()5('6 spacious kitchen is just off the dining room
3519 Hidden Oaks Cres LiE\l/Lijr?g goom M::z 12,’(;)(15,3 and features wood cabinetry, an eating nook
ML le Hill ~ VOR 1L4 g . e surrounded by windows looking out to the
Cobble - : 0 Pantry (Finished) Main 41x48 | mature trees, and a skylight. The generous
Interior Details W'T(a.ry gledrotom ma!” ;,‘;7’7‘,1030 family room and kitchen are open to each
- : : alk-in Llose ain X other, perfect for entertaining! Also on the
Layout: Main Le'vel Entry with Lower Level(s main floor is the master suite with 4pc
Bedrms: 4  Kitchens: 1 ensuite including a soaker tub, 2 more
Baths Tot: 3 Fireplaces: 1 Rooms Summary good-sized bedrooms, the 4pc main bath,
Bth2Pce: 0O  Storeys: Lower | Main | Second | Third |Other ?c::)dn:hvsitlﬁl;n\?vrébgsgr?gtf?:;spll:ciI?L%e 4rtehc
Bth 3Pce: 1 Fin _SqFt: 2,904 ;mdSqFt 1,046 | 1,858 0 0 9 bedroom, 3pc bath, and storage.’The back
Bth4Pce: 1  Unfin SqFt: 71 eds 1 3 0 0 0__{ vard is a quiet private oasis. A double garage
Bth5Pce: 0 Bed & Brk: Baths 1 2 0 0 0 | and RV parking make this home complete.
Ens 2Pce: O Addnl Acc: Kitchens 0 1 0 0 0 Call your agent to view today!
Ens3Pce: 0  Basement: 8'/Finished, Full
Ens 4+Pce 1 FP Feat: Propane
App Incl: Dishwasher, F/S/W/D
Intr Ftrs
Building Information Frnt Faces: S  Bldg Style: Cool: Air Conditioning
Built (est): 1997 Lgal NC Use: Bldg Warr: Heat: Electric, Heat Pump
Oth Equ: EnerGuide Rtq/Dt: Roof: Asphalt Shingle
Const Mt: Frame Wood, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls, Stucco Fndn: Poured Concrete
Ext Feat: Balcony/Deck, Garden Accss: Ground Level Main Floor, Primary [
Lot/Strata Information Lot Size 11,761sqft/0.27ac Dims (w/d): Waterfront:
Prk Type: Garage Double, RV Access/Parking View:
Water: Cooperative Waste: Septic System: Common Services:
Lot Feat: Easy Access, Family-Oriented Neighbourhood, Landscaped, Private, Quiet Area, Repreation Nearby
Complex: Prk Tota 3 Rent Alld?: Unrestricted
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